Crossability Power
and Control
Extensive, clinically
comprehensive size matrix
designed for more crossability,
more power and more control.
SABER®
.018” PTA Dilatation Catheter

Wide range .018" OTW balloon sizes
Designed for optimal Crossability and controlled compliance
ORDERING INFORMATION
BALLOON
SABER®
.018” PTA Dilatation Catheter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Balloon
Diameter,
mm
Balloon
Length,
mm
Rated
Burst
Pressure,
atm
Sheath
Fit, (F)
Shaft
Length
(90cm)
Shaft
Length
(150cm)
2.0 20 18 4 48002002S 48002002X
2.0 30 18 4 48002003S 48002003X
2.0 40 18 4 48002004S 48002004X
2.0 60 18 4 48002006S 48002006X
2.0 80 18 4 48002008S 48002008X
2.0 100 18 4 48002010S 48002010X
2.0 150 18 4 48002015S 48002015X
2.0 200 18 4 48002020S 48002020X
2.0 250 18 4 48002025S 48002025X
2.0 300 18 4 48002030S 48002030X
2.5 20 18 4 48002502S 48002502X
2.5 30 18 4 48002503S 48002503X
2.5 40 18 4 48002504S 48002504X
2.5 60 18 4 48002506S 48002506X
2.5 80 18 4 48002508S 48002508X
2.5 100 18 4 48002510S 48002510X
2.5 150 18 4 48002515S 48002515X
2.5 200 18 4 48002520S 48002520X
2.5 250 18 4 48002525S 48002525X
2.5 300 18 4 48002530S 48002530X
3 20 18 4 48003002S 48003002X
3 30 18 4 48003003S 48003003X
3 40 18 4 48003004S 48003004X
3 60 18 4 48003006S 48003006X
3 80 18 4 48003008S 48003008X
3 100 18 4 48003010S 48003010X
3 150 14 4 48003015S 48003015X
3 200 14 4 48003020S 48003020X
3 250 14 4 48003025S 48003025X
3 300 14 4 48003030S 48003030X
Material DURALYN™
Markers
Proximal and Distal marker bands (dual proximal
marker bands for balloon lengths >/= 100mm)